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As a student or even as a professional, we are bound to come across aptitude, reasoning tests 

at some point. These tests basically determine the best career path for the students depending 

on their skills and interests. They include many areas of assessment such as Verbal Reasoning, 

Numerical Reasoning, Abstract Reasoning and other such abilities. These tests have become 

really common these days, especially for students who are confused and undecided about their 

careers. A workshop on Life Skill Development had been organized on 06th October 2018 for 

the students of Centurion University of Technology and Management to train them on the 

importance and values concerning life skills. The event marked the presence of 130 participants 

from diverse disciplines. 
 

 Focus of the workshop: 

The workshop was need-based and emphasized inculcating the following attributes among the 

participants: 

Way Forward: 

Once students have figured out the best-suited career, developed the skills, it becomes easy to 

predict the potential for success. Such students are bound to be successful in the future and 

aptitude tests are a perfect way to determine this whether it is a promotion or admission to a 

new job.  

 

         Decoding aptitude test with students during Life skill session on 06th October 2018 
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Life Skills Devlopment (SOM), 28.03.2019 
 

 

Sl.No. 
 

Name of the Student 
Registration 
No. 

School P/A 

1 ADITYA BHUSAN ROUT 170415100016 SoM P 

2 VINEET KULLU 170415100015 SoM P 

3 ABHISHEK SHARMA 170415100014 SoM P 

4 VINOTH RAHEJA R 170415100013 SoM P 

5 JOYEL SAHU 170415100012 SoM P 

6 SUBHAM KUMAR 170415100011 SoM P 

7 VISHAL KUMAR 170415100009 SoM P 

8 SOUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHU 170415100008 SoM P 

9 ABHISEK JENA 170415100007 SoM P 

10 MOHIT RAJ 170415100005 SoM P 

11 SOURAV PANDA 170415100002 SoM P 
 

12 
LOKANATH PRASAD RADHAKANT 
MURMU 

160415100020 
SoM P 

13 DILSHAD RAZA 160415100019 SoM P 

14 SHAKTI PRAKASH NAIK 160415100017 SoM P 

15 BISWAJIT SAHOO 160415100015 SoM P 

16 ANIL KUMAR PANIGRAHI 160415100014 SoM P 

17 ANUSHKA PATRA 160415100013 SoM P 

18 SATIS PATRA 160415100012 SoM P 

19 NITIN BARH 160415100011 SoM P 

20 ASHUTOSH PRADHAN 160415100010 SoM P 

21 SURAJ KUMAR SAHOO 160415100009 SoM P 

22 ASHIS SAHOO 160415100008 SoM P 

23 RASHMI SAGAR DAS 160415100007 SoM P 

24 SWEETY PATRA 160415100006 SoM P 

25 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 160415100003 SoM P 

26 B BHARAT 160415100002 SoM P 

27 TUSAR KANT BARIK 160415100001 SoM P 

28 SAPAN KUMAR ACHARYA 160409120028 SoM P 

29 SUBHAM GHOSH 160409120027 SoM P 

30 SHREYA KUMARI 160409120026 SoM P 



31 JYOTI RANJAN MOHANTY 160409120024 SoM P 

32 SANKET SONI 160409120023 SoM P 

33 BADRI NARAYAN CHALLAN 160409120022 SoM P 

34 MD. SULEMAN 160409120021 SoM P 

35 ADARSH ACHARYA 160409120020 SoM P 

36 RAKESH KUMAR PADHIHARY 160409120019 SoM P 

37 SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA 160409120018 SoM P 

38 ADARSH PANDA 160409120017 SoM P 

39 MANOJ KUMAR PARIDA 160409120016 SoM P 

40 RAKESH KUMAR SABUT 160409120015 SoM P 

41 SATYAJEET RAUTRAY 160409120014 SoM P 

42 SRUTI RANJAN SANKHUA 160409120013 SoM P 

43 GIRISH CHANDRA SINGH BARIHA 160409120012 SoM P 

44 MANSHI SINGH 160409120011 SoM P 

45 KARAN KUMAR JENA 160409120010 SoM P 

46 SNEHA MEHTA 160409120009 SoM P 

47 NIRAJ KUMAR MAHATO 160409120008 SoM P 

48 RIYAM RAJ NISHAD 160409120007 SoM P 

49 MANISHA NAYAK 160409120006 SoM P 

50 ALOK PRADHAN 160409120004 SoM P 

51 RISHABH KUMAR MISHRA 160409120003 SoM P 

52 NIRMAL KUMAR JENA 160409120002 SoM P 

53 SURAPU PAVAN KUMAR 160409120001 SoM P 

54 PRADEEP GOUD 180415140055 SoM P 

55 PADMINI JAMUDA 180415140054 SoM P 

56 SURYAKANT BEHERA 180415140053 SoM P 

57 ASMIT MOHANTY 180415140052 SoM P 

58 ABINASH ROUT 180415140051 SoM P 

59 SUBHAM SOURAV PADHI 180415140050 SoM P 

60 NITESH KUMAR SAHU 180415140049 SoM P 

61 KAUSICK KUMAR DAS 180415140048 SoM P 

62 BIRESH BARENYA BHOL 180415140047 SoM P 

63 MANISHA CHAURASIA 180415140046 SoM P 

64 VIHANG SAHOO 180415140045 SoM P 

65 ROSHAN KUMAR SAHOO 180415140044 SoM P 

66 AVISEK PANDA 180415140043 SoM P 

67 RAHUL KUMAR SABAT 180415140042 SoM P 

68 MD. NASIRUL ISLAM 180415140041 SoM P 

69 SOMIYA RANJAN PRADHAN 180415140040 SoM P 

70 CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDA 180415140039 SoM P 

71 SACHIN KUMAR SAHU 180415140038 SoM P 



72 PRASANTA GOUD 180415140037 SoM P 

73 RAHUL KUMAR SAHOO 180415140036 SoM P 

74 RAJESH SAHA 180415140035 SoM P 

75 SUMIT KUMAR KAND 180415140034 SoM P 

76 SRIDATTA MISHRA 180415140033 SoM P 

77 SWASTIKA RANI SAHU 180415140032 SoM P 

78 ZAFIRA KHAN 180415140031 SoM P 

79 MEHEK BISWAL 180415140030 SoM P 

80 M. RAJESH PATRA 180415140029 SoM P 

81 CHIRANJEEB PRADHAN 180415140028 SoM P 

82 SATYAJIT SWAIN 180415140027 SoM P 

83 DAYALDAS MAHANTO 180415140026 SoM P 

84 HIMANI PATEL 180415140025 SoM P 

85 P. SHEETAL KUMARI 180415140024 SoM P 

86 PINMAYA BISWAL 180415140023 SoM P 

87 RAHUL NAG 180415140022 SoM P 

88 BEDA PRAKASH DASH 180415140021 SoM P 

89 BIGHNESHWAR NATH 180415140020 SoM P 

90 AMIT KUMAR PALEI 180415140019 SoM P 

91 ASHISH TRIPATHY 180415140018 SoM P 

92 ARPITA DHIR SAMANTA 180415140017 SoM P 

93 MEKA PRAMILA 180415140016 SoM P 

94 ABHIJIT SARANGI 180415140015 SoM P 

95 A SUDHANSHU SEKHAR 180415140014 SoM P 

96 PRAVEEN BAXLA 180415140013 SoM P 

97 AMIT KUMAR MAHARANA 180415140011 SoM P 

98 SUBHASHREE PATTNAIK 180415140010 SoM P 

99 BISHAKHA NAIK 180415140009 SoM P 

100 N DIKSHA 180415140008 SoM P 

101 ROHAN MEHER 180415140007 SoM P 

102 RASHMITA SAHOO 180415140006 SoM P 

103 SIMRAN AGARWAL 180415140005 SoM P 

104 AMISH KUMAR KHADANGA 180415140004 SoM P 

105 GYANANJAYA BEHERA 180415140003 SoM P 

106 MOHIT KUMAR SAHU 180415140002 SoM P 

107 RAKESH KUMAR LENKA 180415140001 SoM P 

108 SOURAV KARMAKAR 180409120008 SoM P 

109 NILAY GHOSH 180409120006 SoM P 

110 SHUBHAM KUMAR 180409120005 SoM P 

111 DIKHITA MANDAL 180409120004 SoM P 

112 UDYESH KUMAR ROUT 180409120003 SoM P 



113 SOURAV 180409120002 SoM P 

114 IPPILI DIVYAJYOTI 180409120001 SoM P 

115 ANISHA PANDA 170704190033 SoM P 

116 LIPSITA PRIYADARSHINI 170409120045 SoM P 

117 RANJIT KUMAR BEHURIA 170409120044 SoM P 

118 SASANK SEKHAR PRADHAN 170409120043 SoM P 

119 BISWAJIT BEHERA 170409120042 SoM P 

120 SUPRABHAT SINHA 170409120041 SoM P 

121 SAGARIKA PADHI 170409120039 SoM P 

122 RIUPAK KUMAR GOUDA 170409120038 SoM P 

123 KAJAL AGARWAL 170409120037 SoM P 

124 MANAS RISHU 170409120036 SoM P 

125 RAJSHREE PRASAD 170409120035 SoM P 

126 ANWESHA JOSHI 170409120034 SoM P 

127 JHARANA NAYAK 170409120032 SoM P 

128 JAYASREE SAHOO 170409120031 SoM P 

129 JYOTRIMAYA PARIDA 170409120030 SoM P 

130 DIVYA SINGH DEO 170409120028 SoM P 

131 AMAN ANWAR 170409120027 SoM P 

132 RUKHSAR PARWEEN 170409120025 SoM P 

133 VIKASH KUMAR MANDAL 170409120024 SoM P 

134 AKANKSHA GUPTA 170409120022 SoM P 

135 SANJIB KUMAR MOHANTY 170409120021 SoM P 

136 S K AFRID 170409120020 SoM P 

137 MITALI SAHOO 170409120019 SoM P 

138 SWARUP PANDA 170409120018 SoM P 

139 SHIVA PRASAD KORAGANJI 170409120017 SoM P 

140 RITIKA PATRA 170409120016 SoM P 

141 ISHA PRIYADARSHINI PARIDA 170409120015 SoM P 

142 NABJIT DAS 170409120014 SoM P 

143 VISHWAJEET DHAL 170409120013 SoM P 

144 DIPESH PATEL 170409120010 SoM P 

145 GOUTAM BEHERA 170409120009 SoM P 

146 ANKIT KUMAR MOHANTY 170409120008 SoM P 

147 SUMAN KHATUN 170409120007 SoM P 

148 AVINASH AGARWAL 170409120006 SoM P 

149 RAHUL SAMANTARAY 170409120005 SoM P 

150 SASWATI GURU 170409120004 SoM P 

151 RAKESH KUMAR LENKA 180415140001 SoM P 

152 MOHIT KUMAR SAHU 180415140002 SoM P 

153 GYANANJAYA BEHERA 180415140003 SoM P 
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154 AMISH KUMAR KHADANGA 180415140004 SoM P 

155 SIMRAN AGARWAL 180415140005 SoM P 

156 RASHMITA SAHOO 180415140006 SoM P 

157 ROHAN MEHER 180415140007 SoM P 

158 N DIKSHA 180415140008 SoM P 

159 BISHAKHA NAIK 180415140009 SoM P 

160 SUBHASHREE PATTNAIK 180415140010 SoM P 

161 AMIT KUMAR MAHARANA 180415140011 SoM P 

162 PRAVEEN BAXLA 180415140013 SoM P 

163 A SUDHANSHU SEKHAR 180415140014 SoM P 

164 ABHIJIT SARANGI 180415140015 SoM P 

165 MEKA PRAMILA 180415140016 SoM P 

166 ARPITA DHIR SAMANTA 180415140017 SoM P 

167 ASHISH TRIPATHY 180415140018 SoM P 

168 AMIT KUMAR PALEI 180415140019 SoM P 

169 BIGHNESHWAR NATH 180415140020 SoM P 

170 BEDA PRAKASH DASH 180415140021 SoM P 

171 RAHUL NAG 180415140022 SoM P 

172 PINMAYA BISWAL 180415140023 SoM P 

173 P. SHEETAL KUMARI 180415140024 SoM P 

174 HIMANI PATEL 180415140025 SoM P 

175 DAYALDAS MAHANTO 180415140026 SoM P 

176 SATYAJIT SWAIN 180415140027 SoM P 

177 CHIRANJEEB PRADHAN 180415140028 SoM P 

178 M. RAJESH PATRA 180415140029 SoM P 

179 MEHEK BISWAL 180415140030 SoM P 

180 ZAFIRA KHAN 180415140031 SoM P 

181 SWASTIKA RANI SAHU 180415140032 SoM P 

182 SRIDATTA MISHRA 180415140033 SoM P 

183 SUMIT KUMAR KAND 180415140034 SoM P 

184 RAJESH SAHA 180415140035 SoM P 

185 RAHUL KUMAR SAHOO 180415140036 SoM P 

186 PRASANTA GOUD 180415140037 SoM P 

187 SACHIN KUMAR SAHU 180415140038 SoM P 

188 CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDA 180415140039 SoM P 

189 SOMIYA RANJAN PRADHAN 180415140040 SoM P 

190 MD. NASIRUL ISLAM 180415140041 SoM P 


